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Temporary Silt Ditch

Temporary Diversion

Temporary Silt Fence
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1630.03

1630.05

1605.01

1606.01

1622.01
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1634.01

Description SymbolStd. #
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Excelsior Matting and Flocculant
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Stilling Basin

Special Stilling Basin

Skimmer Basin

Tiered Skimmer Basin

Infiltration Basin
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1635.02

1630.04
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1632.01

1632.02
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 Type A

 Type B

 Type C
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1630.09 Earthen Dam with Skimmer

1636.03

Rock Inlet Sediment Trap:
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1636.01

1636.01

1636.01

1636.03

Description SymbolStd. #

TSD

TD

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type A

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type B

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type A with

Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type A

Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type B

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type A

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type B

CFW

Coir Fiber Wattle Check

CFW CFW

Excelsior Wattle Check

Silt Fence Coir Fiber Wattle Break

Excelsior Wattle Barrier

Coir Fiber Wattle Barrier

Silt Fence Excelsior Wattle Break

Coir Fiber Wattle Check with Flocculant

Excelsior Wattle Check with Flocculant
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10+00.00- POB RPA-

12+00.00- PT RPA-

BEGIN RAMP CONSTRUCTION

END MILL & FILL

+88.07

BEGIN SBG

ATTENUATOR

TYPE 350
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BARRIER
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SINGLE 

+24.00
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BEGIN TIP PROJECT BR-0098
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23+94.13- PT L-

16+02.20- PT RPB-

11+50.00- POT RPB-

BEGIN RAMP CONSTRUCTION

END MILL & FILL

13+48.30- PC RPB-

RO = 140'

DS = 35 MPH

SE = 0.07
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130.03Tc = 
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 (RT)30°28'08.4"Δc = 
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     PLACE TEMPORARY ROCK SEDIMENT DAMS TYPE - B
     AND TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECKS TYPE - A  AT

NOTE:

     DRAINAGE OUTLETS.

CONSTRUCTION SHEET 4
EROSION CONTROL FOR

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
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DB 1262 PG 2560
DAISY MERRITT ROBINSON
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REVISED MAY 31, 1977
FEB. 11, 1977

BY E.L.WILMARTH
MOLLIE T. BLACKWELL HEIRS
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PLAT OF SURVEY
DB 1555 PG 1360
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DUKE POWER COMPANY

DB 1642 PG 2694
RAM & CJ 1722 LLC
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HARVEST RIDGE PROPERTIES LLC

NC LICENSE NO.: F-0105
(919)781-4626 VOICE    (919)781-4869 FAX

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609
4700 FALLS OF NEUSE ROAD, SUITE 300

NA 2011

NAD 83

10+00.00- POB RPA-

12+00.00- PT RPA-

BEGIN RAMP CONSTRUCTION

END MILL & FILL

+88.07

BEGIN SBG

ATTENUATOR

TYPE 350

GUARDRAIL

PROPOSED

BARRIER

FACE 

SINGLE 

+24.00

END SBG

TIE TO EXISTING GR

TIE TO EXISTING GR
GUARDRAIL

REMOVE EXISTING

ATTENUATOR

TYPE 350

GUARDRAIL

PROPOSED

GUARDRAIL

REMOVE EXISTING

BARRIER

FACE 

SINGLE 

+70.00

BEGIN SBG

TIE TO EXISTING GR

14+00.00- POT L-

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

BEGIN TIP PROJECT BR-0098

17+14.48- PC L-

22+41.85- PC L-

19+15.49- PT L-

23+94.13- PT L-

16+02.20- PT RPB-

11+50.00- POT RPB-

BEGIN RAMP CONSTRUCTION

END MILL & FILL

13+48.30- PC RPB-

RO = 140'

DS = 35 MPH

SE = 0.07

477.46R = 

130.03Tc = 

253.91Lc = 

12°00'00.3"D = 

 (RT)30°28'08.4"Δc = 
14+78.33PIc 

-RPBCUR DATA -

-RPB- PT 16+27.94
-RPA- PT 14+71.37

17+35.98- POC L-

N71°48'25.3"E

SE = NC
10,000R = 
76.14Tc = 
152.29Lc = 

00°34'22.6"D = 
 (LT)00°52'21.1"Δc = 

23+17.99PIc 
-LCUR DATA -

N
6
0
°2

8
'0

0
.0
"E

-
Y
2

-

-
Y
2

-

+97.88
CONSTRUCTION

BEGIN SHLD

+96.43
CONSTRUCTION
BEGIN SHLD

-Y2- +54.10
CONSTRUCTION

 END SHLD

-Y2- +12.79
CONSTRUCTION
END SHLD

18+13.00- POT Y2-
END CONSTRUCTION

-Y2- POT 16+16.70
20+96.07- PT L-

Δ = 81° 07' 19.8"

REPLACE CABLE GUIDERAIL

-Y2- STA +75.00
BEGIN MEDIAN GRADING

- PT 12+36.00Y2-
BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

RO = 45'
DS = 45 MPH
SE = 0.020

4,680R = 
100.52Tc = 
201.00Lc = 

01°13'27.4"D = 
 (LT)02°27'38.9"Δc = 

18+15.00PIc 
-LCUR DATA -

N
41°20'16.8"E
-

R
P
B

-

S18°11'40.9"E
S20°39'19.8"E

S21°31'40.9"E

-L-

28+32.09- POT L-
END CONSTRUCTION

END TIP PROJECT BR-0098

13+00.00- POT RPC-
BEGIN RAMP CONSTRUCTION

END MILL & FILL

-L- STA 21+65.15
END BRIDGE

-L- STA 20+26.99
BEGIN BRIDGE

5,051.96R = 
152.29Tc = 
304.48Lc = 

01°08'02.9"D = 
 (LT)03°27'11.5"Δc = 

20+88.04PIc 
-Y2CUR DATA -

27+00.00- POT L-
END PAVING

GUIDERAIL
REPLACE CABLE

-
R

P
A

-

S
7
5
°0

0
'0

0
.0
"W

N
7
8
°3

8
'0

0
.0
"E

-
R

P
C

-

SEE SHEET 2B-1 FOR LIMITS
MILL & FILL EXISTING

SEE SHEET 2B-1 FOR LIMITS
MILL & FILL EXISTING

SEE SHEET 2B-1 FOR LIMITS
MILL & FILL EXISTING

CONCRETE ISLAND
REMOVE EXISTING

CONCRETE ISLAND
REMOVE EXISTING

FACE OF GUARDRAIL
ONLY WHERE NOT PAVING TO

REPLACEMENT OF GUARDRAIL

GUARDRAIL
FROM EXISTING
END 50:1 TAPER

15+71.20- PT RPC-
=24+60.41- POT L-

19+35.76- PC Y2-

1
5

2
0 2
5

15

15

10

15

20

0402

0401

0403

0404

0405

0408

0409

0410

7 Sq. Yds.
2 Tons

CL. "B" RIP RAP

18" RCP III

18" CSP 16ga

TB 2GI

TB 2GI

TB 2GI

JB w/MH

18" CSP 16ga

RETAIN

18" RCP III

RETAIN

0430

2GI-D

0431

TB JB w/MH

18" RCP III

18" RCP III

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

0432
TB 2GI

18" RCP III

ROD & LUG 
W/SLEEVE 

GASKET

ROD & LUG 
W/SLEEVE 

GASKET

18" RCP III

0433

10 Sq. Yds.
3 Tons

CL. "B" RIP RAP

0450
TB 2GI

15" RCP IV

0443

0442

0440

2GI
TB JB w/MH

2GI

18" RCP III

0441
TB JB w/MH

1
8
" R

C
P
 III

18" RCP III

W/2 ELBOWS

W/2 ELBOWS

EST. 40 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 17 TONS CL B RIPRAP

SEE DETAIL A
TOE PROTECTION

RETAIN

DITCH
CONCRETE

RETAIN

REMAINDER OF CONCRETE DITCH
CONCRETE DITCH. RETAIN
REMOVE 21' OF EXISTING

EST DDE = 5 CY
SEE DETAIL C

SPECIAL BASE DITCH

RETAIN

SEE DETAIL B
SPECIAL BASE DITCH

EST. 490 SY ROCK PLATING
ROCK PLATING SEE RSD 275.01

EST. 650 SY ROCK PLATING
ROCK PLATING SEE RSD 275.01

REMOVE

TB 2GI

RETAIN

E
X

E
X

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
1

0
0

0
1

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
1

0
0

0
1

02
02 0

2
0
2

E
X

E
X

EX

02

02

02

02

EX

EX
02

02

01

00

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

07

06

05

04

03

025

22.5'
22.5'

2
0
'

20'

B

Fla
tte
r2:1

 orFlatter

2:1 or D

( Not to Scale)
SPECIAL BASE DITCH

FROM STA. -Y2- 14+30 TO STA. -Y2- 14+98

DETAIL C

B= 2.0 Ft.
Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

Ground
Natural

Ground
Natural2:1 D

B

( Not to Scale)

Fla
tte
r2:1

 or

FROM STA. -Y2- 14+98 TO STA. -Y2- 15+75

DETAIL B

B= 2.0 Ft.
Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

Ground
Natural

Slope
Ditch
Front

SPECIAL BASE DITCH

FROM STA. -L- 18+80 LT TO STA. -L- 19+35 LT

Fil
l S
lop

e

2:1
 or
 Fl

att
er

b= 2.0 Ft.
d= 1.0 Ft.

Type of Liner= Class B Rip-Rap

b

DETAIL A

Ground
Natural

( Not to Scale)
TOE PROTECTION

d

Geotextile

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

NORTH CAROLINA

WAKE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PREPARED BY

BR-0098
004

$$$-USER NAME-$$$ - $$$-DATE-$$$

11/14/23

EC-05

F
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8:1
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GREU

15:1

F

F

150'R

65'R

F

F

50'R

F

8:1

TL-2
GREU 

F

50:1
B-77

F

GREU TL-3

F

B-77

F

B-77 50:1 GREU TL-2
8:1

F

50'R

F

F

F

F

F

F

70'R

50:1

F

F

50:1
8:1

F

F
8:1

F
50:1 TAPER
GREU TL-2

F

F

8
:1

F

F

5
0
:1

GREU TL-3

B-77

F

120'R

60'R

8:1

TL-2
GREU

F

F

F

F

F

F

8:1

8
:1 F

FOR -RPB- PROFILE SEE SHEET 6

FOR -RPA- PROFILE SEE SHEET 5

FOR -RPC- PROFILE SEE SHEET 6

FOR -L- PROFILE SEE SHEET 5

8
:1

8
:1

B-77

B-77

C

F

F

F

FF

F

F

F

CAT-1

C

C

FOR MILL & FILL LIMITS SEE SHEET 2B-1

50:1
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16 2
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P
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P
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P
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P
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P
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P
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P
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TAPER
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'

2
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16'
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'

16'

C
C

C

C
C

C

C C
C

C

C

C

B

C

B

A

IN ROADWAY OPEN TO TRAFFIC.
AVOID IMPOUNDMENT OF RUNOFF

TYPE-C, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER TO
IN LIEU OF ROCK INLET SEDIMENT TRAPS 

UTILIZE FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTIONS 


